Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 10/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1069 - 1073 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 Fundations Student $648.00
Notebook 1 (10-Pack)
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 Shipping & Handling $51.84
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 FUNDATIONS TEACHERS KIT $575.00
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 ESTIMATED SHIPPING & $92.00
HANDLING
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 ESTIMATED SHIPPING & $0.00
HANDLING
135864 10/20/2022 1069 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 FUNDATIONS TEACHERS KIT $575.00
Check Total: $8,745.84
Bank Total: $5,910,885.71
Fund Amount
10 $596,235.80
20 $498,724.69
30 $10,971.97
40 $261,374.50
60 $4,543,578.75
Fund Totals: $5,910,885.71
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $5,910,885.71
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Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
135788 10/20/2022 1069 22Vets LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Epson Projectors and Boards $17,467.53
Install. Note: ... Scope of
135788 10/20/2022 1069 22Vets LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Power Duplex Outlets. $9,577.92
Note: .... Provide & Install
135788 10/20/2022 1069 22Vets LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Provide Labor to Install $484.37
Projector and Run Wires
Check Total: $27,529.82
135789 10/20/2022 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.301.00.000000 PE UNIFORMS T-SHIRTS $7,807.83
(ASH GRAY) SHORTS (ROYAL
135789 10/20/2022 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.303.00.000000 PE UNIFORMS T-SHIRTS $7,807.83
(ASH GRAY) SHORTS (ROYAL
Check Total: $15,615.66
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Pump $1,297.38
Seal,Standpipe-Emerson
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 REFR 18 CUFT WH TP $695.00
MNT-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Recycled Refrig,REFR 27 $1,939.00
Cuft-Acct# OF1810
Check Total: $3,931.38
135790 10/20/2022 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 8-1/8-31-22 shredding $260.06
135790 10/20/2022 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Balance of 9079408T095 $5.00
135790 10/20/2022 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Aug. shredding RO $87.29
135790 10/20/2022 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. Cart shred ESC $576.47
135790 10/20/2022 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. shred LI $110.78
Check Total: $1,039.60
135791 10/20/2022 1069 Aisle Conference Registration 10.0000.2222.3120.000.00.000000 Early Bird Registration Fee $1,100.00
for Aisle Act Conference
Check Total: $1,100.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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135792 10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.301.63.000000 Our Federal and State $1,876.50
Constitutions - lllinois
135792  10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.301.63.000000 Shipping & Handling $111.20
135792 10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.301.63.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135792 10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.303.63.000000 Our Federal and State $101.25
Constitutions - lllinois
135792  10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.303.63.000000 Shipping & Handling $100.00
135792 10/20/2022 1069 AJS Publications 10.0000.1120.4200.303.63.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $2,188.95
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Credit $11.23
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Credit ($0.50)
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Squier Short Scale $289.99
Stratocaster — Transparent
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 hand2mind Reusable Heavy $0.00
Duty Clear-Vu Dry Erase
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $0.00
Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BrainWorks Publishing $19.15
Multiplication Chart Poster
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Sproutbrite Educational $0.00
Math Posters Place Values
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Baby changing station $202.99
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3-Ring $400.00
Binders, 1", Round Rings,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Bostitch Personal Electric $14.88
Pencil Sharpener, Blue
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Scotch Blue Painter's Tape 2 $19.79
Roll Value Pack 1.88" x 60
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $13.99
High-Performance Alkaline
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 20 Pack AAA $8.27
High-Performance Alkaline
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Gaffers Tape 2 Inch | $15.60
Fluorescent Green | USA
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $0.00
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 3M Dual Lock Reclosable $0.00
Fastener SJ3560 250 Clear,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIFUNI Dimmable Under $0.00
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Ballpoint Pen, $0.00
Profile Retractable Pen,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Pendaflex File Jackets, Flat, $21.94
No Expansion, Manila,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Univivi Office Desk $0.00
Organizer, 7-Tier Mesh
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 24" x 36" SwiftGlimpse $0.00
2022 Wall Calendar Erasable
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 USB C to HDMI Cable 4K, $69.96
WARRKY [10FT / 3M,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO#10523917 ($71.56)
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 MIXXIDEA 59"x16" 4 Pack $0.00
Trapezoidal Garden Trellis
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 LimeHill Wind Spinner for $39.99
Yard Garden - Kinetic Yard
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Trideer Flexible Seating for $18.99
Classroom Elementary, Yoga
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little Tikes Easy Store 3' $0.00
Trampoline, 36.00 L x
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Posh Creations Structured $0.00
Comfy Bean Bag Chair for
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Mr. Pen- Professional $224.50
Compass for Geometry,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Wall sign $123.89
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Chuangdi 20 Pieces 12 Inch $25.98
Plastic Rulers, Straight Ruler
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $0.00
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 3M Dual Lock Reclosable $12.75
Fastener SJ3560 250 Clear,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIFUNI Dimmable Under $0.00
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Ballpoint Pen, $0.00
Profile Retractable Pen,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Univivi Office Desk $0.00
Organizer, 7-Tier Mesh
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 24" x 36" SwiftGlimpse $0.00
2022 Wall Calendar Erasable
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $0.00
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $0.00
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $0.00
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Staples, Standard, $0.00
1/4" Length, 210/Strip,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $45.90
Gold Paw Prints Accents
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Black Ballpoint Pens,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Yadda-Yadda Design Co. $0.00
Small Pawprint - Dog Paw
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $0.00
6) Each Roll is 34" x 33 Yards
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $0.00
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Yadda-Yadda Design Co. $0.00
Small Pawprint - Dog Paw
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $0.00
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $0.00
Marker Pens - Assorted
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine $0.00
Point Permanent Markers,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $0.00
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $0.00
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $27.12
Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $0.00
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $96.30
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Syringe Pens - (Bulk Pack of $11.79
24) Retractable Fun Multi
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Desk Calendar 2022-2023: $107.91
Monthly Pages 17 x 11-1/2
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut $23.98
Tab, Assorted Positions File
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Bankers Box 1277008 $132.46
STOR/File Medium-Duty
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Scotch-Brite ocelo $56.88
Multi-Purpose Handy
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Adjustments $0.00
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Ziploc Sandwich Bags, Easy $0.00
Open Tabs, 500 Count
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimtech™ Purple Nitrile™ $0.00
Exam Gloves (55082), 5.9
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Ziploc Snack Bags for On $21.02
the Go Freshness, Grip n
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $0.00
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $0.00
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $0.00
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Staples, Standard, $0.00
1/4" Length, 210/Strip,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Black Ballpoint Pens,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Yadda-Yadda Design Co. $35.97
Small Pawprint - Dog Paw
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $0.00
6) Each Roll is 34" x 33 Yards
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $0.00
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Yadda-Yadda Design Co. $35.97
Small Pawprint - Dog Paw
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $0.00
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $0.00
Marker Pens - Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine $0.00
Point Permanent Markers,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $0.00
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $0.00
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 EAI Education CleanWipe $36.90
Microfiber Cloths - Set of
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Individually Wrapped Plastic $10.98
Drinking Straws [Pack of
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Mr. Pen- Professional $224.50
Compass for Geometry,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 XBoard Magnetic $74.14
Chalkboard Blackboard 48 x
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund #10523917 ($52.17)
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 5-Pack $1,019.20
Snagless Short Shielded
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 5-Pack $470.40
Snagless Short Shielded
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 CARTMAN 148Piece Tool Set $29.98
General Household Hand
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Sticky notes, Bic pens $54.30
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 TICONDEROGA Pencils, $12.58
Wood-Cased,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Mr. Pen Pencil Top Erasers, $0.00
Cap Erasers, 120 Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Ticonderoga Pencils, $60.53
Wood-Cased,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 509l rain drum $537.00
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ernie Ball Regular Slinky $39.98
Nickel Wound Bass Guitar
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $0.00
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Rumble 25 V3 Bass $119.99
Amplifier
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 ChromaCast Upright Guitar $44.97
Stand 2-Tier Adjustable,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $92.90
Binder, 1 Inch, Presentation
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $26.97
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cowbell with Handle - $33.98
2-Pack Cow Bell
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 JANE EYRE 3-Tier Rolling $59.98
Utility Storage Rack Cart on
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 MUSCELL Electric Guitar $27.98
Strings Handmade Nickel
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $392.75
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 EAIl Education X=Y $0.00
Coordinate Grid Dry-Erase
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 EAIl Education GeoModel $0.00
Geometric Folding Shapes:
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 50 Pk Foam Dice, Large $0.00
Foam Dice for Classroom,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Beistle assortment $144.12
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $172.81
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Crayons $64.56
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimtech™ Purple Nitrile™ $0.00
Exam Gloves (55082), 5.9
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Ziploc Sandwich Bags, Easy $77.36
Open Tabs, 500 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Learning Resources Pretend $28.38
& Play Calculator Cash
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Sportime Foam Sensory $18.52
Balls - 4 inch - Set of 6,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $15.98
Pouches, 100-Pack, 8.9 x
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 VELCRO Brand Dots with $13.87
Adhesive White | 200 Pk |
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 12-Pack $0.00
Low-Odor Chisel Tip Dry
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Play-Doh Bulk Spring Colors $13.49
12-Pack of Non-Toxic
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Play-Doh Bulk Winter Colors $13.99
12-Pack of Non-Toxic
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 32 Pack Sensory Toys Set, $12.95
Relieves Stress and Anxiety
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Really Good Stuff - $0.00
160016PE Multi-Purpose
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Time Timer 3 inch Visual $23.95
Timer — 60 Minute Kids
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 NERF Nerfoop -- The $8.99
Classic Mini Foam
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Sumbababy Teepee Tent for $55.99
Kids with Carry Case,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 EAl Education X-Y $0.00
Coordinate Grid Dry-Erase
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 EAl Education GeoModel $40.80
Geometric Folding Shapes:
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 50 Pk Foam Dice, Large $0.00
Foam Dice for Classroom,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $0.00
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $0.00
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $0.00
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Staples, Standard, $0.00
1/4" Length, 210/Strip,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Black Ballpoint Pens,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $0.00
6) Each Roll is 34" x 33 Yards
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $0.00
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $12.96
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $0.00
Marker Pens - Assorted
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine $0.00
Point Permanent Markers,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $0.00
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $0.00
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ernie Ball Regular Slinky $0.00
Nickel Wound Bass Guitar
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $59.04
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Rumble 25 V3 Bass $0.00
Amplifier
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 ChromaCast Upright Guitar $0.00
Stand 2-Tier Adjustable,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $0.00
Binder, 1 Inch, Presentation
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ibanez 4 String Bass Guitar, $0.00
Right, Soda Blue
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $0.00
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cowbell with Handle - $0.00
2-Pack Cow Bell
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 JANE EYRE 3-Tier Rolling $0.00
Utility Storage Rack Cart on
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Original Series 10' $0.00
Angled Instrument Cable for
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 MUSCELL Electric Guitar $0.00
Strings Handmade Nickel
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Office supplies $65.97
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $9.95
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIFUNI Dimmable Under $34.89
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $39.96
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 MIXXIDEA 59"x16" 4 Pack $0.00
Trapezoidal Garden Trellis
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little Tikes Easy Store 3' $82.90
Trampoline, 36.00 L x
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Posh Creations Structured $0.00
Comfy Bean Bag Chair for
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $0.00
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIEUNI Dimmable Under $0.00
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Mate Ballpoint Pen, $41.97
Profile Retractable Pen,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Univivi Office Desk $0.00
Organizer, 7-Tier Mesh
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 24" x 36" SwiftGlimpse $0.00
2022 Wall Calendar Erasable
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS $481.25
Scientific Calculator, Black
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 wall file holder, wall sign $1,562.99
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $9.54
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $15.99
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $8.48
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $14.48
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $11.19
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $9.53
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $6.19
Black Ballpoint Pens,
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $23.61
Correction Tape Assorted
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $20.54
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $16.99
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $22.91
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $6.85
6) Each Roll is 3" x 33 Yards
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $9.87
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $6.68
Marker Pens - Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $13.95
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $8.98
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $6.08
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $0.00
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIFUNI Dimmable Under $0.00
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Univivi Office Desk $0.00
Organizer, 7-Tier Mesh
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 24" x 36" SwiftGlimpse $18.99
2022 Wall Calendar Erasable
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Mr. Pen Pencil Top Erasers, $40.89
Cap Erasers, 120 Pack
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 SP Ableware 15-Inch Clear $29.49
Plastic Playing Card Holder
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Play-Doh Modeling $5.99
Compound 10-Pack Case of
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut $11.99
Tab, Assorted Positions File
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 novelinks Transparent 4" x $29.89
6" Photo Cases and Clear
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Storex Letter Size Flat $33.49
Storage Tray - Organizer Bin
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 45 Pc Party Favors For Kids, $18.99
Carnival Prizes Treasure Box
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund PO 10523917 ($16.49)
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund PO#10523917 ($49.47)
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $0.00
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $0.00
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $0.00
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Staples, Standard, $0.00
1/4" Length, 210/Strip,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Black Ballpoint Pens,
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $0.00
6) Each Roll is 3" x 33 Yards
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $0.00
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $0.00
Marker Pens - Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine $10.54
Point Permanent Markers,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $0.00
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $0.00
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Eboot, safety vests PO $84.44
20322016
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 IRIS plastic boxes CA $220.71
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund PO#10523917 ($16.42)
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 hand2mind Reusable Heavy $58.83
Duty Clear-Vu Dry Erase
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $0.00
Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Sproutbrite Educational $0.00
Math Posters Place Values
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimtech™ Purple Nitrile™ $213.00
Exam Gloves (55082), 5.9
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3-Ring $775.00
Binders, 1", Round Rings,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Folding Coat Hooks, 5Pcs $55.96
Wall Hooks for Hanging
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund PO#10523917 ($51.53)
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 EAIl Education X-Y $70.20
Coordinate Grid Dry-Erase
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 50 Pk Foam Dice, Large $20.71
Foam Dice for Classroom,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund PO#10523917 ($68.72)
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 PO 10523917 refund ($12.76)
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Books $26.68
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 PO 20322016 $209.14
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Farkle $25.97
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 All Thirteen: The Incredible $518.70
Cave Rescue of the Thai
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Tank Highlighters $0.00
Assorted Colors | Chisel Tip
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's All Purpose Glue $0.00
Sticks, Washable, 22 Grams,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Highland Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 $0.00
Inches, Yellow, 24 Pack
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135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Swingline Staples, Standard, $20.95
1/4" Length, 210/Strip,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Black Ballpoint Pens,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 68723 Mono Retro $0.00
Correction Tape Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $0.00
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape (Huge Pack of $0.00
6) Each Roll is 34" x 33 Yards
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 3pk 1" x 60yd STIKK Blue $0.00
Painters Tape 14 Day Clean
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Felt Tip $0.00
Marker Pens - Assorted
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $0.00
Gallon Bags, 90 Count
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Oxford Index Cards, 500 $0.00
Pack, 3x5 Index Cards,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hardboard $0.00
Office Clipboard - 6-Pack
135793  10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 LAIFUNI Dimmable Under $0.00
Cabinet Lighting, RGB LED
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135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Univivi Office Desk $28.99
Organizer, 7-Tier Mesh
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund po#10523917 ($17.39)
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 BAZIC 12-Inch (30cm) $21.13
Shatterproof Flexible Ruler,
135793 10/20/2022 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 Sproutbrite Educational $12.80
Math Posters Place Values
Check Total: $11,015.16
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 The One and Only Ivan $125.28
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Avery Durable Plastic 8-Tab $10.40
Write & Erase Big Tab
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Amazon Basics Freezer $7.90
Quart Bags, 120 Count
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Premium Playground Balls $39.98
8.5 inch, Best Kickball
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Learning Resources Answer $24.66
Buzzers - Set of 4, Ages 3+
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Gaiam Classic Balance Ball $69.98
Chair - Exercise Stability
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 The Pencil Grip Mini Pencil $14.95
Grips 50 Pack, Assorted
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 JAM PAPER Plastic Envelopes $23.98
with Hook & Loop Closure -
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 BONBELA Dry Erase Pockets $25.97
- 30 Pack EASYWipeXL
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 6 Pack Digital Timer for $13.99
Teacher Small Timers for
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 LEGILINER- 3/4" Dashed $15.00
Handwriting line, Rolling,
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135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 LEGILINER- 1/2" Dashed $15.00
Handwriting line, Rolling,
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 LEGILINER "LegiBoxes" $15.00
Rolling Stamp, Self-Inking
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 S&H $0.00
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Classroom Keepers Mailbox, $53.05
30-Slot, Blue, 21" H x
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's E301 School Glue, $12.88
Washable No-Run, 1.25
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $0.00
School Glue Sticks,
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little People Babies Love & $0.00
Care Gift Set, figure and
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fisher-Price Little People $0.00
Swing & Stroll Babies Play
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 MIXXIDEA 59"x16" 4 Pack $139.98
Trapezoidal Garden Trellis
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Posh Creations Structured $42.17
Comfy Bean Bag Chair for
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Gaiam 610-6002RTL $139.96
Balance Ball Chair - Classic
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Gaiam Classic Balance Ball $139.96
Chair - Exercise Stability
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Gaiam Classic Balance Ball $139.96
Chair - Exercise Stability
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Power Strip Surge Protector, $219.90
JF.EGWO 12 Outlets Power
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 SBLABELS Boys & Girls ADA $28.99
Restroom (Bathroom) Sign
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135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Premium Playground Balls $3.35
8.5 inch, Best Kickball
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Nickel Guard - No Nickel - $29.00
Single Pack of Protective
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line $77.04
Washable Markers, School
135878  10/20/2022 1073  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's E301 School Glue, $0.00
Washable No-Run, 1.25
135878 10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $0.00
School Glue Sticks,
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Little People Babies Love & $0.00
Care Gift Set, figure and
135878  10/20/2022 1073 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fisher-Price Little People $0.00
Swing & Stroll Babies Play
Check Total: $1,428.33
135794 10/20/2022 1069 Amplified It, Llc 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Google Workspace for $17,400.00
Education Plus - Legacy -
135794  10/20/2022 1069 Amplified It, Lic 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Google Workspace for $0.00
Education Plus - Legacy -
Check Total: $17,400.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Cam lock-Jefferson $74.64
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB  10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key-Field $47.83
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Key Cut Code-Washington $26.82
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Key Cut By Code-Acct# $24.73
COCSsD2
NCB  10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut $9.46
Key-ESC-Acct# COCSD2
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NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 1525 Combination $909.00
PadLock-Lincoln Schl-Acc#
Check Total: $1,092.48
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA pest control $59.50
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM pest control $86.80
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE pest control $59.60
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 WA pest control $64.90
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $78.75
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Fl pest control $78.65
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $47.70
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $64.90
135795 10/20/2022 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR pest control $67.55
Check Total: $608.35
135796 10/20/2022 1069 Andrea Cline 10.1723.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Music refund $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
135797 10/20/2022 1069 Andrea Zito 10.0000.2130.3320.000.00.000000 March-June mileage $68.21
Check Total: $68.21
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB - $2,940.00
Silver (Packaged in a
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4700.000.00.000000 VPP Voucher-purchasing $596.00
licenses to apps
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.101.00.000000 Magic Keyboard with $516.00
Numeric keypad - Us
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 10.2-inch ipad Wi-Fi + $2,574.00
Cellular 64GB - Space Gray
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 10.2-inch ipad Wi-Fi + $858.00
Cellular 64GB - Space Gray
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 USB-C to Magsafe 3 Cable $0.00
(2 m)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Thunderbolt 3 (USB-C) $156.00
Cable (0.8m)
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Magic Keyboard with $1,419.00
Numeric Keypad - US
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Tech Instruct Svcs General $0.00
Supplies
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Transportation, $1,215.00
Inventory,Vault
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Clear out $8,036.50
trailers—-Emeron,Carpenter
Check Total: $18,310.50
135865 10/20/2022 1071 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Snowblower-Acct# 511033 $7,155.00
Check Total: $7,155.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia $0.00
8G+® Transmitter 100
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wired Ethernet Module with $0.00
4 Relay Ports Crestron Wired
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson L730U Epson $0.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson EB-PU1008W $0.00
Epson
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Suspended Ceiling $0.00
Mounting Kit CHIEF CMA440
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
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135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DigitalMediaTM 4K60 4:4:4 $0.00
HDR Network AV Decoder
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Series Control System $0.00
Crestron 4-SeriesTM
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 48 Port Managed Gigabit $1,892.70
Switch with PoE Cisco 48
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 10.1 in. Wall Mount Touch $5,460.00
Screen, Black Smooth
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Channel 500W/CH Q-SYS $0.00
Network Amplifier, Lo-Z,
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Dante network audio wall $0.00
plate 4x2 mic/line I/O
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Magnetic LED Worklight $0.00
Middle Atlantic MAGNETIC
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 2U Textured Drawer with $0.00
Lock Middle Atlantic 2SP
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 UFA Rackshelf, 1 RU, 8"D, $0.00
w/2 RU Faceplate Middle
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Standard IEC Power Cord, $0.00
18", 6 pc Middle Atlantic
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 System Drawings Package $0.00
AVS Services
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Cable & Hardware $0.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Installation Total $0.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Project Management $0.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Shipping Estimate $0.00
135798 10/20/2022 1069 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
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Check Total: $7,352.70
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Art Samigon Pack of $279.90
10-Pairs of Film Clips
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 ArtKodak Professional Tri-X $0.00
400 Black and White
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $279.90
135866 10/20/2022 1071 B&F Construction Code Services, 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 August Inspection-Jefferson $302.50
Ine. Schl
Check Total: $302.50
135867 10/20/2022 1071 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MOT SL300 403-470M2-3W $484.00
99CH DISPLAY
135867 10/20/2022 1071 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Freight for PO# 10723480 $28.56
135867 10/20/2022 1071 Bearcom 20.0000.2541.4100.101.00.000000 MOT SL 300 403-470M $2,195.00
2-3W 99CH Display
135867 10/20/2022 1071 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Freight for PO# 10722298 $42.64
Check Total: $2,750.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 x $84.28
20" 10 Sheets"
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Liver of Sulphur - 4 oz $11.30
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pure Metal Tooling Foil - 12 $0.00
x 25 ft Copper”
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Dark Green,
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 x $0.00
20" 10 Sheets"
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic White Bristle $92.16
Brush - Fan, Size 2
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 AMACO LIQUID GLOSS $503.75
GLAZE - PINT, CHROME
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 AMACO LEAD-FREE CLEAR $0.00
TRANSPARENT GLAZE-
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 SPEEDBALL CERAMIC $106.47
UNDERGLAZE- PINK
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 PLAID MOD PODGE - GLOSS $122.40
FINISH PINT
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 STRATHMORE 300 SERIES $245.00
STUDENT WATERCOLOR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 STRATHMORE 300 SERIES $176.25
STUDENT WATERCOLOR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 SPEEDBALL CERAMIC $152.10
UNDERGLAZE - MEDIUM
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Steel-Pointed 12-Point Stilts $0.00
- Pkgof 12,2-1/2 x5/8"™
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Colors of the World $30.12
Crayons - Set of 24
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Tempera Sticks $0.00
- Class Pack of 144,
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Cover Only - Cover for $26.70
6-3/4 White 10 Well Tray"
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $132.64
Pint, Dark Green,
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 x $0.00
20" 10 Sheets"
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Refund for invoice 9272843 ($319.77)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 AMACO LEAD-FREE CLEAR $0.00
TRANSPARENT GLAZE-
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 SPEEDBALL CERAMIC $45.63
UNDERGLAZE- PINK
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Art General Supplies $13.58
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Art General Supplies $12.75
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Art General Supplies $33.13
Check Total: $1,468.49
135799 10/20/2022 1069 Board Of Education - Activity 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Spikeball PO 202205 $1,518.00
correction on coding
Check Total: $1,518.00
135800 10/20/2022 1069 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-8-22 EM $70.00
135800 10/20/2022 1069 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-20-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elephant & Piggie biggie! $0.00
Volume 1
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elephant & Piggie biggie! $21.38
Volume 2
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elephant & Piggie biggie! $0.00
Volume 3
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135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elephant & Piggie biggie! $21.38
Volume 4
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elephant & Piggie Biggie! $0.00
Volume 5
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2023
135801 10/20/2022 1069 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Press here $0.00
Check Total: $42.76
135802 10/20/2022 1069 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 August transportation $2,265.50
Check Total: $2,265.50
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Standar Cap Pleats-Field $140.40
Schl-Acc# 781578
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 6V,12AH Battery-Roosevelt $479.47
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 6V 3.4AH Battery-Field $15.53
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
Check Total: $635.40
135803 10/20/2022 1069 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 August tuition $2,068.30
Check Total: $2,068.30
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 STCMS™, STC3 Edition: $299.50
Energy, Forces, and Motion
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ball, Stainless Steel, 1", Pack $128.50
of 8
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sphere, Acrylic, $178.00
Transparent, Pack of 8
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Magnetic Field Tube $69.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 String, Super Twine, 200-ft $12.06
Roll
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Marble, Pack of 16 $4.47
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Fossil-Bearing Mound, Pack $1,383.40
of 16
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sea Shell, Assortment $126.39
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cast and Paint™ $32.10
PerfectCast™ Casting
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Powder, Cocoa, 8 oz $97.92
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ball, Steel, 1/2", Pack of 6 $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $237.59
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen Jar, Plastic, $17.30
Screw-Cap (Not Included),
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bead, Green Pony, 9 mm, $3.04
Pack of 150
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bead, Solar Energy, Box of $9.12
250
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cup, Graduated, 1-1/4 oz, $0.00
Pack of 125
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cylinder, Aluminum, 1/2 x $23.66
1/2 in, Pack of 8
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Density Block Set $20.95
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Immiscible Liquid Mixture, $6.95
2-0z Bottle
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Instant Hot Pack General $10.32
Supplies - EM
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Molecular Model Set $133.65
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Salt, Rock, 160 g $5.04
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Sulfate, 50 g $28.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen, Granite, #2 $9.57
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Spoon, Measuring, 1/4 tsp, $6.77
Pack of 20
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tube, Plastic, Closed End, $47.70
1-1/2 x 12 in, Pack of 10
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tray, Lab, 20-Section, Pack $27.32
of 10
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 String, Super Twine, 200-ft $4.02
Roll
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $46.55
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen Jar, Plastic, $17.30
Screw-Cap (Not Included),
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Screw Caps, Black Molded, $0.00
58 mm, Pack of 12
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bottle, Plastic, 2 oz, with $11.83
Cap, Pack of 9
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cup, Graduated, 1-1/4 oz, $0.00
Pack of 125
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Density Block Set $62.85
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Immiscible Liquid Mixture, $6.95
2-0z Bottle
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Instant Hot Pack $7.74
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Molecular Model Set $400.95
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Salt, Rock, 160 g $5.04
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen, Granite, #2 $6.38
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen, Slate, #10 $6.08
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Spoon, Measuring, 1/4 tsp, $13.54
Pack of 20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tube, Plastic, Closed End, $47.70
1-1/2 x 12 in, Pack of 10
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tray, Lab, 20-Section, Pack $27.32
of 10
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $71.08
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Convection Tube™, Pair $1,274.10
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Punk Stick, Pack of 100 $4.64
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $112.53
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Screw Caps, Black Molded, $8.90
58 mm, Pack of 12
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cup, Graduated, 1-1/4 oz, $0.00
Pack of 125
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 STC-Middle School™, STC3 $1,257.90
Edition: Weather and
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Convection Tube™, Pair $254.82
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tubing, PVC, Clear, 2-1/2 ft $36.93
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Punk Stick, Pack of 100 $2.32
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Inflating Pump $30.80
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Pan, Aluminum, 15 x 70 $16.28
mm, Pack of 8
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Container, Plastic, 120 mL $0.00
(4 0z), with Screwtop Lid,
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $140.72
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4200.301.62.000000 STC-Middle School™, STC3 $449.25
Edition: Ecosystems and
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4200.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $39.54
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4200.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Container, Plastic, 120 mL $58.18
(4 0z), with Screwtop Lid,
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Emergency Eye/Face/Body $101.32
Double Wash Station
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.7000.209.00.000000 Return of AC-VERT-24 PO ($3,546.90)
10623456
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 PROMETHEAN 75\" $2,800.00
ACTIVEPANEL 9 - Mfg.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.5530.207.00.000000 Promethean Fixed Height $529.42
Mobile Stand - Mfg. Part#:
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Anywhere 16 Bay Secure $6,941.20
Charging Cabinet Mfg.
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.101.00.000000 Tripp Lite 6' 3.5mm Mini $42.30
Stereo to 2 RCA Audio Y
Check Total: $14,208.10
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MERV 10 PLEATED AIR $208.56
FILTER
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MERV 10 PLEATED AIR $62.76
FILTER
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MERV 10 PLEATED AIR $205.44
FILTER
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MERV 10 PLEATED AIR $48.60
FILTER
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MERV 10 PLEATED AIR $45.48
FILTER
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 GTA FIBERGLASS AIR FILTER $77.10
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 GTA FIBERGLASS AIR FILTER $265.50
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 GTA FIBERGLASS AIR FILTER $242.28
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135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 CONTITECH V-BELT $58.64
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 CONTITECH V-BELT $129.48
135868 10/20/2022 1071 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Freight for PO# 10723429 $35.00
Check Total: $1,378.84
135804 10/20/2022 1069 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Classified listing-records $54.31
destruction
135804 10/20/2022 1069 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital weekly $192.70
through 11-22
Check Total: $247.01
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #704214392 $1,679.21
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416601 $942.40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416602 $1,709.29
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855352 $365.60
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855351 $401.02
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #704214391 $641.63
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Aug. gas usage $2,129.55
Check Total: $7,868.70
135805 10/20/2022 1069 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 9-1/9-30-22 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135806 10/20/2022 1069 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 March tutoring $1,001.81
Check Total: $1,001.81
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Guidance resources $2,814.00
11-1/1-31-23
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 FI 8-5/9-6-22 $4,901.84
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 RO 8-5/9-6-22 $4,263.08
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 LI 8-5/9-6-22 $6,966.60
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 ESC 8-5/9-6-22 $1,463.79
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 CA 8-8/9-7-22 $3,401.36
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 FR 8-8/9-7-22 $5,890.46
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 WA 8-8/9-7-22 $5,666.41
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 EM 8-10/9-8-22 $8,585.41
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 8-1/8-31-22 gas charges $4,803.90
Check Total: $48,756.85
135807 10/20/2022 1069 Courtney Goodman 10.0000.2410.3120.203.00.000000 PD hotel July 2022 $591.00
Check Total: $591.00
135808 10/20/2022 1069 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Phonics for Reading First $79.90
Level Student Book 5-Pack
135808 10/20/2022 1069 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Reading Second Level $39.95
Student Book 5-Pack
135808 10/20/2022 1069  Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Phonics for Reading Third $39.95
Level Student Book 5-Pack
135808 10/20/2022 1069 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Estimated Shipping & $19.17
Handling
135808 10/20/2022 1069 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $178.97
135869 10/20/2022 1071 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Stump Grinding-Washington $125.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
135869 10/20/2022 1071 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SUMMER- REMOVE TO NEAR $1,500.00
GROUND LEVEL DYING
135869 10/20/2022 1071 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SUMMER - HAUL ALL DEBRIS $330.00
- GRIND (3) STUMPS 6-8
135869 10/20/2022 1071 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Stump Grinding-Field $150.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
Check Total: $2,105.00
135809 10/20/2022 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135809 10/20/2022 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 9-20/10-19-22 $10,971.97
135809 10/20/2022 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Konica 9-20/10-19-22 $259.70
Check Total: $20,445.30
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Colorations® Colorful $149.27
Collage Kit
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Shipping & Handlig $22.39
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $171.66
135810 10/20/2022 1069 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 10-4-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
135811 10/20/2022 1069 E.T.Paddock Enterprises, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EQUIPMENT SERVICE AND $5,778.00
INSPECTION
135811 10/20/2022 1069 E.T. Paddock Enterprises, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Install one basketball $969.00
backstop safety strap
135811 10/20/2022 1069 E.T. Paddock Enterprises, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EQUIPMENT SERVICE AND $6,597.00
INSPECTION
Check Total: $13,344.00
135812  10/20/2022 1069 Easterseals 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 July, Aug tuition $5,529.26
Check Total: $5,529.26
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 MULTIOROQUND FILTER $4,210.00
HOUSING, 10', 5
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FIVE GALLON DOME $1,958.00
BOTTOM FEEDER: BY-PASS
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 COUPON RAK - 2 STATION $1,620.00
3/4' BLACK IRON W/ FLOW
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 3/4 X 3/4' MRS SERIES $794.00
MULTI JET METER, 10
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SYSTEM PRE-CLEANER ( $1,580.00
5GALLONS)
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 COOL SOLUTIONS-CLOSED $2,100.00
LOOP ORGANIC BASED
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 10 MICRON WOUND TIN $475.20
CORE 30 PER CASE
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 INDUSTRIAL GRADE $12,853.00
PROPLYENE GLYCOL
Check Total: $25,590.20
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135813 10/20/2022 1069 Emergent Safety Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies $320.53
135813 10/20/2022 1069 Emergent Safety Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies $132.34
135813 10/20/2022 1069 Emergent Safety Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies $137.91

Check Total: $590.78

135814 10/20/2022 1069 Everyday Speech LLC 10.0000.2113.3160.000.00.000000 Premium (Annual) - Quote $2,235.36

(Enterprise)

135814 10/20/2022 1069 Everyday Speech LLC 10.0000.2150.3160.000.00.000000 Premium (Annual) - Quote $372.57
(Enterprise) -

Check Total: $2,607.93

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Excellent Photo Repair 10.0000.1113.3230.301.00.000000 Camera repairs $450.00

Check Total: $450.00

135815 10/20/2022 1069 Fireplace, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Smore Team Account - Pro $2,499.00
(31-50 users)

Check Total: $2,499.00

135816 10/20/2022 1069 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.440000 Assessment work 9-12-22 $2,387.00

135816 10/20/2022 1069 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Assessment work 9-12-22 $1,613.00

135816 10/20/2022 1069 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Grading & assessment work $1,500.00

Check Total: $5,500.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Adders $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Bull snakes $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Kraits $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Tiger snakes $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Copperheads $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rat snakes $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sidewinders $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Anacondas $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Boa $0.00

constrictors

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Cobras $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Coral snakes $0.00

NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Pythons $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rattlesnakes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sea snakes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Thursdays $0.00
with the crown
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Saturdays at $0.00
sea
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Wednesdays $0.00
in the tower
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Tuesdays at $0.00
the castle
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Fridays with $0.00
the wizards
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The captain $0.00
contest
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
pitched a no-hitter
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
stole football plays
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: Skateboard $0.00
moves
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Hurricanes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tsunamis $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Earthquakes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Volcanoes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Blizzards $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tornadoes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Avalanches $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Droughts $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Floods $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Ice storms $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Sinkholes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Wildfires $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: The wizards $0.00
of once
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Twice magic $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Never and $0.00
forever
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Knock three $0.00
times
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Life according $0.00
to Og the frog
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Exploring $0.00
according to Og the frog
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Wildlife $0.00
according to Og the Frog
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Macaroni & $0.00
cheese
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Pizza $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Tacos $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Chocolate $0.00
chip cookies
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: French fries $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Ice cream $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Underground Railroad
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Women's right $0.00
to vote
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Mayflower
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Plagues and $0.00
pandemics
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The Titanic $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Pearl Harbor $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The haunted $0.00
woods
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The mini $0.00
mistake
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The magic $0.00
day
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The glitter $0.00
parade
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jayla Cole, $0.00
queen of the goal
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Omar Pratt, $0.00
on the mat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: C.J. Slinger, $0.00
left winger
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Elliot Mack, $0.00
quarterback
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jamie Short, $0.00
king of the court
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Riley Fetter, $0.00
star setter
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Ava Kane, in $0.00
the lane
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Diego Chase, $0.00
second base
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 1,Dinosaurs before
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 2,The knight at
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 3,Mummies in the
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A563702: Twins Vs. $0.00
Triplets #2 Prank-or-Treat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.2
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.3
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Banshee Towers
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Holly Lane
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Tally-Ho Cottage
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the burnt cottage
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Disappearing Cat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the hidden house
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the invisible thief
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing man
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing necklace
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Secret Room
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Spiteful Letters
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange bundle
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange messages
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the vanished prince
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the pantomime cat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
hungry book club
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cheetahs $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chimpanzees $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I, Amber Brown $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish in the $0.00
big-big dark
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hide and seek $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little sweet potato $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Special delivery! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown sees red $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Elton John? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cape buffalo $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Book Scavenger $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Two $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish goes to $0.00
school
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Capybaras $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Doll bones $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Max at night $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chameleons $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Crocodiles $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spider monkeys $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hank finds an egg $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great pet escape $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All-star fever $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero's slider $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The not very merry $0.00
pout-pout fish
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wild robot $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great, where are $0.00
you?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Milk goes to school $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Masters of mischief $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown wants extra $0.00
credit
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Plant Planet $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wizards of once $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the 50-foot Fly $0.00
Guy
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The golden compass : the $0.00
graphic novel.Volume one
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Quest for the heart $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in $0.00
do-you-think-he-saurus?!
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 365 days of wonder : Mr. $0.00
Browne's book of precepts :
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the big $0.00
sniff
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
boring beach bag
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The heat is on $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The winner is... $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. A family mystery $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. Miguel's music $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Akitas $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloodhounds $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chinese Shar-Pei $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 German shorthaired $0.00
pointers
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Richard Nixon? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the midnight blade
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The BFG $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Aretha Franklin? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bernese mountain dogs $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Number the stars [large $0.00
print]
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel all or nothing $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
missing birthday snake
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pupunzel $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Booker T. $0.00
Washington?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charlie Chaplin? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My life as a cartoonist $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Dinosaurs! $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Sharks! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
wandering word
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
can't-sleep blues
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great art caper $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Presidents! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Happy birthday, Mrs. $0.00
Piggle-Wiggle
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The crossover $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miniature schnauzers $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shiba inus $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vizslas $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dav Pilkey $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gordon Korman $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Pope Osborne $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nikki Grimes $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish cleans $0.00
up the ocean
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fly Guy and the alienzz $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pete the cat goes camping $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lois Lowry $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kate DiCamillo $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rick Riordan $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chris Van Allsburg $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Christopher Paul Curtis $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lemony Snicket $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 R.L. Stine $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The good for nothing $0.00
button
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
mushy valentine
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
pillowcase
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
snowy trail
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great goes $0.00
undercover
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great talks turkey : $0.00
with help from Olivia Sharp
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 1 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 2 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 9 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 On the Horizon $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How! of the wind dragon $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Goodnight, Butterfly $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 LEGO City. Costume capers $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloom of the flower dragon $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
11,Good-bye Stacey,
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Thanking the Moon $0.00
Celebrating the
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miss Quinces $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or Lie Dogs! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dear Mrs. LaRue : letters $0.00
from obedience school
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | am Dolly Parton $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Epic hero flop $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Incredible rescue mission $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons fight crime! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons eat danger $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Brianna $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kamp Koral, Spongebob's $0.00
under years. Snack attack!
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi in the South Seas $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi Longstocking $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi goes on board $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Unexpected super spy $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Jimmy Carter? $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was a Daring Pioneer $0.00
of the Skies? Amelia Earhart
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was E.B. White? $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Johnny Cash? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ponce de Leon? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Juliette Gordon $0.00
Low?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I am I.M. Pei $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the doomsday race
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Celia Cruz? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ida B. Wells? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Women's right to vote $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Cats! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club. On $0.00
purpose
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kick it, Mo! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the skeleton road
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who sparked the $0.00
Montgomery Bus Boycott? :
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the girl warrior of $0.00
France? : Joan of Arc
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the voice of the $0.00
people? : Cesar Chavez
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who were Stanley and $0.00
Livingstone?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The water planet $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Benedict Arnold? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Confucius? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Duke Ellington? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The canyon's edge $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Between Blinks $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys #15 $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Key Player $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
worry-worry whale
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Starla Jean Cracks the Case $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ruth Bader $0.00
Ginsburg?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie: inventors! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Raya and the last dragon. $0.00
The fight for Kumandra
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Took : a ghost story graphic $0.00
novel
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aven Green Baking Machine $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel All Together $0.00
A Graphic Novel
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guarding the Invisible $0.00
Dragons A Branches Book
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Survived the Wellington $0.00
Avalanche, 1910
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jessi's Secret Language A $0.00
Graphix Book (Adapted
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the greatest? : $0.00
Muhammad Ali
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the turning point $0.00
of the Civil War? : Alfred
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wave of the sea dragon $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Mister Rogers? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Sam Walton? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fortress of the Stone $0.00
Dragon
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Golden Gate $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Just Harriet $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wink : surviving middle $0.00
school with one eye open
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Levi Strauss? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Walt Whitman? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Catherine the $0.00
Great?
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kingdom Caper #1 $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is the Man in the Air? $0.00
Michael Jordan
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amari and the night $0.00
brothers
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Get a grip! We're on a trip! $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The house that wasn't there $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the Earth $0.00
Day robot
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Skunk and Badger $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The elephant in the room $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Westing game $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Dale Earnhardt Jr.? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charles Schulz? $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ernest $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The perfect planet $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
mad, mad day
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frindle $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Linty —-a Pocketful of $0.00
Adventure
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday at the food pantry $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
phony clue
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How to apologize $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cats of the Clans $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown goes fourth $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's magic $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Almost starring $0.00
Skinnybones
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown is not a $0.00
crayon
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows : $0.00
the story of two dogs and a
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
sticky case
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Among the hidden $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the fishy $0.00
prize
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $307.76
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $307.76
135817 10/20/2022 1069 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 Renovation RO rooms #102 $559.50
Inc. &106
Check Total: $559.50
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Fox Valley Fire & Safety 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Fire exits $550.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Fox Valley Fire & Safety 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 $550.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Franczek 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 Tax rate objection litigation $335.50
Printed: 10/12/2022 1:47:26 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.33 Page: 53



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 10/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1069 - 1073 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Arista Bamboo Print Tongs $31.96
(Set of 3)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Arista EDU Ultra 100 ISO $282.72
35mm x 36 exp.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 D&K Expression Tacking $139.99
Iron Selector Il with Preset
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 D&K Release Paper $99.99
Double-Sided 26 in. x 60 ft.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Drytac Trimount Dry Mount $297.00
tissue 8x10/100
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 lIford HP5+ 400 ISO 35mm $3,119.92
x 36 exp. 50-roll pack
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 lIford MGRC Multigrade $0.00
Deluxe Glossy - 8x10/250
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 liford Multigrade Developer $549.90
- 5 Liters
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 IIford Multigrade Filter Set - $219.98
Under the Lens Mounted Kit
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Kodak D-76 Film Developer $190.62
to Make 1 Gallon
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Kodak Indicator Stop Bath - $109.08
16 oz.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Art Kodak Photo Flo 200 - $94.32
16 oz. Supplies - LI
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Kodak Professional Rapid $324.95
Fixer Part A to Make 40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Paterson Replacement $13.98
Agitator for Single & Double
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Printfile 35-7 Archival $119.94
Negative Preservers 35mm -
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Tiffen Lens Cleaner 1.25 oz. $63.92
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Tiffen Lens Cleaning Paper - $41.88
50 Sheets
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Drytac Trimount Dry Mount $1,439.76
tissue 8x10/100
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Estimated Shipping $338.35
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Freestyle Photographic Spls. 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 lIford MGRC Multigrade $3,449.85
Deluxe Glossy - 8x10/250
Check Total: $12,363.61
135870 10/20/2022 1071 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Replaced damaged table $1,442.00
top-Carpenter Schl
Check Total: $1,442.00
135818 10/20/2022 1069 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Gale in Context: Opposing $0.00
Viewpoints
135818 10/20/2022 1069 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Gale in Context: Biography $0.00
135818 10/20/2022 1069 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Gale OneFile: News $0.00
135818 10/20/2022 1069 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Gale in Context: Middle $0.00
School
135818 10/20/2022 1069 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 EMERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL $4,704.16
- Contract #575225 -
Check Total: $4,704.16
135879 10/20/2022 1073 Genevieve Chesney 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 2021/2022 mileage $36.06
Check Total: $36.06
135871 10/20/2022 1071 Global Industrial 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Glow Sign Vinyl - $87.61
Emergency Exit Country Of
135871 10/20/2022 1071 Global Industrial 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Makita BL1860B 18V $307.33
Li-lon-Washington
Check Total: $394.94
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135872 10/20/2022 1071 Golf Mill Ford 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Engine Oil/Filter $148.72
Change-Acct# GEA72867
Check Total: $148.72
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 PO 10522827 replacment $277.76
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Rainbow Team BucketStack $129.00
Game - Set of 36
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Item Promotion 5% ($6.45)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Rainbow Rubber Cones - $139.90
12"H, Set of 6
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Rainbow Vinyl Cones - $610.00
36"H, Set of 6
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Item Promotion 5% ($30.50)
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Rainbow Rubber Band Ball - $219.80
3.5" dia, Set of 6
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Item Promotion 5% ($10.99)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Rainbow Vinyl Spots - 19" $0.00
dia, Set of 6
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Item Promotion 5% $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Shipping, Handling & $125.25
Processing
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Divided $161.98
Tee,lvory-ESC-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Nipple,Zinc,Overall-ESC-Acc $4.78
t# 801535451
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 US Hand held $364.64
flag-ESC-Acct# 801535451
NCB  10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Condensate pump, 1/2 $117.32
gallon-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
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NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Double Sided Foam $58.52
Tape-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 General Purpose $49.15
Bolt-hole-Lincoln
NCB  10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Oulet Strip-Lincoln $608.40
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Line cord, GFCI-Lincoln $96.02
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Paper Towel Dispenser, $112.96
Roll-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 EsseEureka Math Squared $125.00
Grade 1 Teacher Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 Eureka Math Squared Level $19.00
5, Apply Set
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 Shipping & Handling $17.01
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 For Accouting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $3,188.55
135819 10/20/2022 1069 Groot, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 30 YD RO, disposal fee $533.46
8-1/8-31-22
135819 10/20/2022 1069 Groot, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 20 YD, haul, disposal fee LI $589.00
8-1/8-31
135819 10/20/2022 1069 Groot, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 20 YD JE 8-22 $101.27
135819 10/20/2022 1069 Groot, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Roll offs, disposal fee $600.66
Check Total: $1,824.39
135873 10/20/2022 1071 GSF USA, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Special $7,750.00
Service,Construction-Jeffers
Check Total: $7,750.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Halverson, Lisa K 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Office, kitchen supplies $593.68
Check Total: $593.68
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135820 10/20/2022 1069 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 FOUNTAS /BENCHMARK 1 $0.00
GR K-2 3E
135820 10/20/2022 1069 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 CALKINS /WUOS ANCHOR $21.80
STK NOTES GR 1
Check Total: $21.80
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318001 Legal July 2022 $318.00
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318002 Legal July 2022 $455.00
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 Legal July 2022 $1,000.00
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 Legal July 2022 $9,782.00
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318005 Legal July 2022 $2,542.50
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 Legal July 2022 $13,015.47
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 Legal July 2022 $1,765.00
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 Legal July 2022 $4,201.08
135821 10/20/2022 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 Legal July 2022 $1,982.37
Check Total: $35,061.42
135822 10/20/2022 1069 Houchen Bindery 10.0000.2222.3230.000.00.000000 Repair of $372.75
encyclopedia's/rebinding
135822 10/20/2022 1069 Houchen Bindery 10.0000.2222.3230.000.00.000000 shipping and handling $40.00
Check Total: $412.75
135823 10/20/2022 1069 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 Fastbridge usage 21/22 $607.60
135823 10/20/2022 1069 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 Fastbridge usage 21/22 $607.60
135823 10/20/2022 1069 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 Fastbridge usage 21/22 $607.60
135823 10/20/2022 1069 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 Fastbridge usage 21/22 $607.60
135823 10/20/2022 1069 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 Fastbridge usage 21/22 $607.60
Check Total: $3,038.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.203.00.000000 Copy paper $2,073.75
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.303.00.000000 Premium High Tech $4,275.00
White-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.201.00.000000 Mondi Maestro 99 paper $2,150.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Contract 12-21/12-20-23 $1,090.10
APDMC
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.201.00.000000 Konica staples $131.97
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Papercut software $7,414.00
9-30/9-29-2023
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.301.00.000000 Copy paper $4,275.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2574.5530.000.00.000000 Riso GD finisher $13,889.90
Check Total: $35,299.72
135824 10/20/2022 1069 Independent Living Aids 10.0000.1200.4100.303.00.000000 Push-Button Padlock $195.45
Check Total: $195.45
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Interstate Electronics Co. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 TCU,Wireless $11,052.40
Clock-Jefferson Schl
Check Total: $11,052.40
135825 10/20/2022 1069 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $2,000.00
Touchscreen LCD
135825 10/20/2022 1069 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 300e Gen 2/500e $450.00
Gen 2 - Intel Battery
135825 10/20/2022 1069 ITsavvy LLC 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $400.00
Touchscreen LCD
Check Total: $2,850.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 IXL Learning 10.0000.2210.3160.000.00.000000 Upgrade IXL site license $4,500.00
(Add 300 students in grades
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 IXL Learning 10.0000.2210.3160.000.00.000000 PAYMENT FOR YEAR $0.00
2023-24 DUE JULY, 2023
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 IXL Learning 10.0000.2210.3160.000.00.000000 PAYMENT FOR YEAR $0.00
20204-25 DUE JULY, 2024
Check Total: $4,500.00
135826 10/20/2022 1069 Jay Bach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 10-4 EM $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
135827 10/20/2022 1069 Joanne Bruton 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.000000 New student breakfast $18.87
Check Total: $18.87
135828 10/20/2022 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-13-22 $70.00
135828 10/20/2022 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-15-22 $70.00
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135828 10/20/2022 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-20-22 LI $70.00
135828 10/20/2022 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref LI 10-4-22 $70.00
Check Total: $280.00
135829 10/20/2022 1069 Joe Rodgers 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-27-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Johnson Controls Fire Protection 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 RO fire alarm material $3,047.28
Check Total: $3,047.28
135830 10/20/2022 1069 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-8-22 EM $70.00
135830 10/20/2022 1069 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-20-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 KnowBe4, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 knowBe4 Security $4,841.55
Awareness Training
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 KnowBe4, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 KnowBe4 Security $0.00
Awareness Training
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Kone Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Perform standby for fire $3,082.00
alarm company to test
Check Total: $7,923.55
135831 10/20/2022 1069 Kristin Williams 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Staff meeting supplies $96.35
Check Total: $96.35
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Classroom Carry-All Supply $59.98
Caddy
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Magnetic Display Shelves $63.98
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scribble Magnetic Accents $19.98
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Magnetic Hooks - Set of 5 $23.98
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Flex-Space Comfy Floor $209.97
Seats
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Real-Working Cash Register $39.99
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Magna-Tiles® Cars $29.98
Expansion Set
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Lakeshore Hardwood Hutch $378.35
Cabinet
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neon Store-It-All Rotating $113.98
Caddies - Set of 4
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Magnetic Picture Pockets - $29.99
Set of 20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. services $8,242.74
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 July contracts- special $105,077.80

NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070

NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070
NCB 10/20/2022 1070

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.
Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.
Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.
Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.
Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.
Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

Lakeview Bus Lines Inc.

40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000

40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000
40.0000.2550.3314.000.00.000000

services in & out
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Contracts Easter Seals $9,791.10

summer school

August contracts-schools $16,461.56

SPED

August contracts-schools $57,225.96

August contracts-schools $3,274.16

SPED

August contracts- service $50,455.50

contracts SPED

Contracts school- St. Paul $6,676.74

Contracts school fuel $346.50

surcharge

8-22-22 CA& EM $323.28

8-22-22 RO & EM $323.28

8-22-22 FI & EM $323.28

8-22-22 FR & EM $323.28

8-22-22 WA & EM $323.28

8-22-22 LI & EM $323.28

8-22-22 ESC & EM $161.64
Page: 61



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 10/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1069 - 1073 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3315.000.00.000000 9-1-22 Charter cross $484.92
country meet
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3315.000.00.000000 LI to Alginquin 9-8-22 $197.29
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3315.000.00.000000 LI to Holmes $245.68
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3315.000.00.000000 LI to Algonquin $580.56
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3311.000.00.172800 Camp Duncan 9-22-22 $1,682.85
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 FR evacuation 9-13-22 $160.77
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 WA evacuation 9-15-22 $160.77
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 RO evacuation 9-12-22 $534.46
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Contract work JE $80,000.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 JE contract work $19,997.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Installation $2,275.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Installation $4,334.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Installation $4,409.66
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Installation $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 installation $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 RazPlus 12 classrooms 1 $79.80
Month - 17 days
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 READING A-Z $340.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 RAZ Plus $4,628.40
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 READING A-Z $340.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 READING A-Z $340.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 RAZ Plus $4,628.40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 RazPlus 12 classrooms 1 $79.80
Month - 17 days
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 RazPlus 12 classrooms 1 $79.80
Month - 17 days
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 RAZ Plus $4,628.40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 READING A-Z $340.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.207.61.000000 READING A-Z $340.20
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.207.61.000000 RAZ Plus $4,628.40
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.207.61.000000 RazPlus 12 classrooms 1 $79.80

Month - 17 days
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.209.61.000000 RazPlus 12 classrooms 1 $79.80
Month - 17 days
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.209.61.000000 RAZ Plus $4,628.40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1120.3160.301.62.000000 Science A-Z $113.40
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 RAZ Plus $3,391.51
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.201.00.000000 ELL Edition $93.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.203.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.205.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.207.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.209.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.301.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.303.00.000000 ELL Edition $100.00
Check Total: $405,126.63
135832 10/20/2022 1069 Learning Without Tears 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 Kick Start Kindergarten $177.75
135832 10/20/2022 1069 Learning Without Tears 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 Letters and Numbers for Me $177.75
135832 10/20/2022 1069 Learning Without Tears 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 My Printing Book $177.75
135832 10/20/2022 1069 Learning Without Tears 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $53.33
Check Total: $586.58
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 August 2022 $5,453.18
Check Total: $5,453.18
135833 10/20/2022 1069 Margaret Betchel-Dolan 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $4.70
Check Total: $4.70
135834 10/20/2022 1069 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 August tuition $5,670.99
Check Total: $5,670.99
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Martin, Joel T 10.0000.2640.3320.000.00.000000 Aug/Sept. mileage $26.63
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 FOR ACOUNTING PURPOSES $0.00
ONLY
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
STUDENT BUNDLE T1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1 YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION TYR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $0.00
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION TYR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION T1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 FREE MATERIALS - $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 FREE MATERIALS - $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION T1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3 $0.00
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION TYR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2 $116.10
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
E-TEACHER EDITION TYR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
E-STUDENT EDITION 1 YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 GLENCOE MATH COURSE 1 $0.00
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Reading Mastery $149.40
Reading/Literature Strand
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $19.97
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1111.4100.207.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Corrective Reading $4,703.58
Decoding Level A
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Corrective Reading $6,814.29
Decoding Level B1
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Corrective Reading $7,015.68
Decoding Level B2
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Corrective Reading $11,002.11
Decoding Level C
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $1,147.84
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Mcmaster Carr 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Engraving $183.73
Plate,Warehouse-Acct#
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Mcmaster Carr 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Frame for Door, $179.36
Black-Oxide-Acct#
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Check Total: $31,358.69
135835 10/20/2022 1069 MED-EL Corporation 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 RONDO 3 Telecoil Adapter & $260.00
Case RONDO 3 Telecoil
135835 10/20/2022 1069 MED-EL Corporation 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $0.00
Check Total: $260.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 STEEL MARKERBOARD 4 X $3,256.85
Ine 12 - ALUM TRIM * MAPRAIL
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 MB S-EZ FIT PANELS $1,147.50
Ine LCS3#100 4'X4' WITHOUT
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 MB S - EZ FIT PANELS $4,715.10
Ine LCS3#100 4'X8'WITHOUT
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 MBS - EZ FIT PANELS LCS3 $8,189.10
Ine #100 4X10' WITHOUT
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 MB SEZ FIT PANELS LCS3 $3,685.50
Inc #100 4'X12' WITHOUT
NCB  10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 TB S-800 CLARIDGE CORK $3,513.60
Inc 4X4
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 TBS - 800 CLARIDGE CORK $1,929.00
Inc 4X6
Check Total: $26,436.65
135836 10/20/2022 1069 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Install intake hood/screen $1,567.00
on AC unit
135836 10/20/2022 1069 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 60.0000.2536.5200.220.00.202200 AlA #8 2022 JE $305,628.85
Check Total: $307,195.85
135880 10/20/2022 1073 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 60.0000.2536.5200.220.00.202200 AIA doc. #G703 JE phase 2 $1,024,447.50
Check Total: $1,024,447.50
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson PowerlLite L730U $17,425.00
Long Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $4,506.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.000.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $3,734.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Epson lamp ELPLP91 $370.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $3,004.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $6,008.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
Check Total: $35,047.00
135837 10/20/2022 1069 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Sargent Tempera Paint $106.99
Sticks 144 ct.
135837 10/20/2022 1069 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Crayola Quick Dry paint $0.00
sticks/set of 6
135837 10/20/2022 1069 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Crayola Gel FX Washable $0.00
(80 ct)
Check Total: $106.99
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 MODELING CLAY 1# GREEN $102.20
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000 MODELING CLAY 1# BLUE $0.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 10-1/10-31-22 life $160.00

insurance
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2533.3111.000.00.202000 Sept. manager fee $165,393.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2900.5300.000.00.202200 2022 additions & remodel $68,846.07
multiple sites
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Application for payment $2,474,756.00
addition & remodel
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 Sept. mileage $69.75
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 Mikasa M8&O0 Inflator $0.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 Marine Wildlife Spot Markers $75.98
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 Fruits and Veggies Spot $32.99
Markers
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 SlotCones™: Activity Kit - 6 $109.99
ea. of cones & Crossbars
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.220.00.000000 Mikasa MS8O Inflator $135.99
Check Total: $2,709,681.97
135881 10/20/2022 1073 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SEE QUOTATION ATTACHED $23,332.00
135881 10/20/2022 1073 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SEE QUOTATION ATTACHED $10,070.00
135881 10/20/2022 1073 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Sealcoat, stripping WA $11,756.00
Check Total: $45,158.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Peerless Network, Inc 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 9-15/10-14-22 $1,862.64
Check Total: $1,862.64
135838 10/20/2022 1069 Phonak Llc 10.0000.2132.3230.000.00.000000 Out of Warranty Repair for $188.99
S/N 1641NY1AJ
Check Total: $188.99
135839 10/20/2022 1069 Pioneer Press 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 LI Thursday print & digital $65.90
through 4-16-23
Check Total: $65.90
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NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Blue Blades,Plug Drain Hose $111.11
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Base orbital,Pad Grip $360.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Batteries $370.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Clip,Seal-Valve $137.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 PS-ASM-0O-KTOAA: $2,250.00
PowerSchool PM
Check Total: $3,228.31
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Edmark Reading Program: $629.00
Level 1 - Second Edition,
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $62.90
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Edmark Reading Program: $629.00
Level 2 - Second Edition,
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $62.90
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Edmark Reading Program: $629.00
Level 1 - Second Edition,
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Edmark Reading Program: $629.00
Level 2 - Second Edition,
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $125.80
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.2150.4100.205.00.000000 $241.00
135840 10/20/2022 1069 Pro-Ed 10.0000.2150.4100.205.00.000000 S&H $24.10
Check Total: $3,032.70
135841 10/20/2022 1069 Prokos, Ourania C 10.0000.0163.0000.000.00.000000 Technology agreement $1,033.11
Check Total: $1,033.11
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 Aug. food service $35,601.90
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 $38,374.35
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 $6,815.08
Check Total: $80,791.33
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Misc. music $54.00
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Misc. music $42.00
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Misc. music $64.80
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135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.201.00.000000 Misc. music $669.92
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 $669.92
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.205.00.000000 $669.92
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.207.00.000000 $669.92
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.209.00.000000 $669.95
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.201.00.000000 Misc. music $448.68
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 Misc. music $448.68
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.205.00.000000 Misc. music $448.68
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.207.00.000000 Misc. music $448.68
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.209.00.000000 Misc. music $448.68
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.201.00.000000 Misc. music $467.64
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.203.00.000000 $467.64
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.205.00.000000 $467.64
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.207.00.000000 $467.64
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.209.00.000000 $467.64
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Misc. music $40.50
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Misc. music $112.06
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 $112.06
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.3230.301.00.000000 Misc. music $750.85
135842  10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Mlisc. music $1,053.51
135842 10/20/2022 1069 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 $512.94

Check Total: $10,673.95

135843  10/20/2022 1069 R & G Consultants 10.0000.1200.3190.000.00.000000 4-1/6-30-22 Medicaid $3,840.64

reiumbursement

Check Total: $3,840.64

135844 10/20/2022 1069 Ramon Tudela 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-13-22 $70.00
135844 10/20/2022 1069 Ramon Tudela 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-22-22 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00

135845 10/20/2022 1069 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Internet $1,248.78
135845 10/20/2022 1069 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Special circuits $1,034.39
Check Total: $2,283.17
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135846 10/20/2022 1069 Reading Leadership Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Workshop registration $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
135847 10/20/2022 1069 Really Good Stuff 10.0000.1110.4100.207.61.000000 Elem Lang Arts General $227.96
Supplies - RO
135847 10/20/2022 1069 Really Good Stuff 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Durable Mail Center $310.49
Organizes StudentsA
Check Total: $538.45
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Red Wing Shoe Company, Inc. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Custodian Shoe $1,080.01
Order-Acct# 30295
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Service-Acct# 1045250 $35.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Tire-Acct# 1045250 $139.97
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Water Key-Acct# 1045250 $7.98
Check Total: $1,263.16
135848 10/20/2022 1069 S&P Integrated Solutions 20.0000.2542.3230.220.00.202200 Labor Charge - uninstall $4,000.00
existing projection system
135848 10/20/2022 1069 S&P Integrated Solutions 20.0000.2542.3230.220.00.202200 Cables and wiring, $40.00
connectors, hardware, etc -
135848  10/20/2022 1069 S&P Integrated Solutions 20.0000.2542.3230.220.00.202200 Installation of 2 projectors $900.00
in Jefferson School
135848 10/20/2022 1069 S&P Integrated Solutions 20.0000.2542.3230.203.00.202200 Installation of OFE projector $500.00
at Field Eiementary. OFE
Check Total: $5,440.00
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 ACTION KARA JACKSON $189.80
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 CHOICES SUE SKIDMORE $284.70
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 SCOPE URSI COSENTINO $299.70
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 SCOPE JULIE BENIGNO $99.90
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $25.07
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $100.30
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Printed: 10/12/2022 1:47:26 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.33 Page: 71



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 10/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1069 - 1073 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.303.62.000000 SCIENCE WORLD $379.60
CHRISTINE CORLETT
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 ACTION ANNAMARIE $142.35
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 CHOICES CHRISTY $284.70
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 SCOPE LINDSEY $299.70
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 SCOPE JULIE KATIE MAGASI $149.85
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $100.50
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.62.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $25.12
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1120.4400.301.62.000000 SCIENCE WORLD KARA $379.60
POTTINGER
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT TRACIE $131.78
HEFFELFINGER
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT AMY $131.78
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT AMY LYNCH $131.78
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
NANCY OTTO
135849  10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 JULIE $143.76
CHALBERG
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 CARLY $143.76
THORNTON
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
SARAH SMITH
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 KIM $143.76
BLOOM
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 KIM $143.76
BLOOM
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS RACHEL $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS KATIE $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS LAUREN $220.74
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS CARLEY $237.72
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS SOPHIE $220.74
SCHWARTZ
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS CLAIRE $237.72
KIRCHER
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS THERESA $237.72
DURKIN
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS SUZANNE $220.74
HERGUTH
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 JESSICA $203.76
CHRISTIAN
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 LINDA $203.76
BOBOWSK
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 CATHY $203.76
WIESKA
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 BRITTNEY $220.74
KEEHN
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 CATHERINE $220.74
LEHR
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 JENNA $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 KATY $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 CAROLYN $220.74
BORTA
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLING $478.97
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT TAMARA $131.78
FEHRMAN
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT JENNI $131.78
BELMONTE
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT CHRISTINA $131.78
CARFAGNINI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
LOUISE FARRELL

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
MEGAN KOMENDA

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
VICTORIA LIES

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
ROBYN SCHMIT

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 RENEE $143.76
JURCZAK

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 SHELLI $143.76
MATA

135849  10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 $167.72
REBECCA KEENAN

135849  10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS KERRIE $237.72

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS DAWN $220.74

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS STEPHANIE $220.74
BARBERA

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS COLLEEN $237.72
MILLER

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 CHRISTINE $203.76
FERRARO

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 BETH $220.74

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 JOAN $220.74
HOFFMAN

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 PAMELA $220.74
JOHNSON

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $320.85
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.201.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $630.59
PURPOSES ONLY

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT LAURA $131.78
ROUSAKIS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 ScienceSpin K-1 LARUA $21.78
ROUSAKIS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT BEATRICE $131.78
DAHLING

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
HALELY AMATO

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
LAURA MABRITO

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
MONICA JAWORSKI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 MARY $143.76
LALLY

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS ALLIE $220.74
SHUMACHER

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS BRENDA $220.74
KENNEDY

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS SHIRLEY $220.74

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS TONY $237.72

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS CAROL $237.72

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS CHRIS $220.74
LOPRESTI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 EFFIE $203.76
HORWITZ

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 SARA BETTI $203.76

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 JULIE $203.76
VUKARKA]J
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 PEGGY $203.76
WELLER

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 JULIE $220.74
MAJESKI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 ROBERT $220.74
RASMUSSEN

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 EMILY $220.74

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 JENNIFER $220.74
ULLRICH

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SUPER SCIENCE MEGAN $209.72
SUTTER

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLING $412.65

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $564.59
PURPOSES ONLY

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT KATHY $131.78
LESLLIE

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT MARGIE $131.78
FIGGINS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT MARGIE $131.78
FIGGINS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT MARGIE $131.78
FIGGINS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 LET'S FIND OUT MARGIE $131.78
FIGGINS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 $143.76
MOLLY THORNTON

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 KIM $143.76
PROENZA

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 ERIKA $143.76
TANAKA
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 ERIN $143.76
BREEN

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 PATTI $143.76
MALARTSIK

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 BETH $143.76
O'NEIL

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 $143.76
KRISTIE HARVALIS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 $155.74
CHERYL WILLIAMS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 KATE $155.74
GLASSGOW

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 4 LISA $155.74
GERMANOWSKI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 ScienceSpin 3-6 LISA $25.74
GERMANOWSKI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 $167.72
JERRY MULVIHILL

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS NIKKI KELSEY $237.72

135849  10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS JENNY $237.72
GAROFOLO

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS RENEE $220.74
POLINSKI

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS LALLLUREN $220.74
MCTAGUE

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 PAULA $203.76
HOUMPAVLIS

135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 KELLY $203.76
VELASCO
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135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 SUZANNE $220.74
KAPLAN
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 SANDRA $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 DANA $220.74
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SUPER SCIENCE DANA $179.76
RANDEL
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $449.23
135849 10/20/2022 1069 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $649.27
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $22,884.12
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $614.27
CLASSICAL ROOTS-A
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $0.00
CLASSICAL ROOTS-B
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $591.09
CLASSICAL ROOTS-C
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $180.80
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $463.60
CLASSICAL ROOTS-A
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $0.00
CLASSICAL ROOTS-B
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 VOCABULARY FROM $463.60
CLASSICAL ROOTS-C
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $139.08
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 School Smart Quad Ruled $1,147.50
Notebook, 8-1/2 x 11
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135850 10/20/2022 1069 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $3,599.94
135851 10/20/2022 1069 Sean Toomey 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $28.75
135851 10/20/2022 1069 Sean Toomey 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $25.12
135851 10/20/2022 1069 Sean Toomey 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $13.66
Check Total: $67.53
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 8' MECH PULL-DOWN $117.80
DISPENSER VONDREHLE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Dispenser toilet $0.01
tissue-Roosevelt Schl-
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 60 GAL 38X58 $0.00
2MIL BLK 50/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $1,792.00
.6MIL BLK 500/CS #CRB32H
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK LARGE 1M/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FRESH WAVE 3D URINAL $0.00
SCREEN CUCUMBER MELON
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 AEROSOL CHEWING GUM $0.00
REMOVER #6445 B13B2
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MICROFIBER CLOTH 16X16 $0.00
LIGHT BLUE #KC16L SA5B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $130.80
XCELENETE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $159.50
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
XCELENETE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ADVANCE/CLARKE SQUEGEE $109.75
BLADES WEAR PACK SC450
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CHASE DISPENSER AIR $10.00
FRESHENET MODEL 1000
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BRADY METERED AIR $42.00
FRESHENER 70Z 12/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 EAGLE SMARTVAC $2,499.00
W/BATTERY&CHARGER 464
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 HEAVY-DUTY PLATFORM $0.00
TRUCK CART, 2,000 LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SHEET/PANEL TRUCK, $0.00
2,000-LB CAPACITY,
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SERVICE/UTILITY CART, $0.00
TWO-SHELF, 34.13W X
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CHASE DISPENSER AIR $0.00
FRESHENET MODEL 1000
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BRADY METERED AIR $0.00
FRESHENER 70Z 12/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 EAGLE SMARTVAC $0.00
W/BATTERY&CHARGER 464
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 HEAVY-DUTY PLATFORM $0.00
TRUCK CART, 2,000 LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SHEET/PANEL TRUCK, $0.00
2,000-LB CAPACITY,
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SERVICE/UTILITY CART, $194.28
TWO-SHELF, 34.13W X
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $130.20
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $174.40
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOWEL ROLL WHITE $547.50
HEAVENLY SOFT 800' 6/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUSTER SYNTHETIC 83' $18.16
#S83EPPD SA1
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO SUPER $111.97
HDQL NO-RINSE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SOFT-SIDED WASTEBASKET, $86.00
41 QT, PLASTIC, BLACK
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 8" MECH PULL-DOWN $176.70
DISPENSER VONDREHLE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON TH GO XCELENTE $130.80
#24 4-2LTR/CS 48037
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $144.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $329.82
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER TOILET TISSUE $0.45
SIDE BY SIDE SMART CORE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 8' Mech pull-down,foamy IQ $393.32
mounting-Franklin Schll
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $0.00
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $0.00
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $0.00
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE PRESERVE $398.80
PORTA-ROLL 2-PLY 470"
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $0.00
.6MIL BLK 500/CS#CRB32H
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 55GAL 38X58 $0.00
1.3MIL CLR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE HEAVENLY $0.00
SOFT 2PLY 500SH 96/CS
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14 X 20 RED $0.00
5/CS #93014/40441420
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 WHITE $0.00
5/CS#40121420 #DD45B2
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MOP HEAD BLUE LOOPED LG $0.00
W/SCRUB BAND #ASB5LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $0.00
5X60" #0CD-96160
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 5 X 60 SLIP $0.00
ON BLUE #AJU60CITB C5B1
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BROOM PUSH PLASTIC $0.00
BLOCK DUOFILL 18"#3020
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ MOUNTING $0.00
BRACKET #9437 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ WHITE COVER $0.00
PLATE #946100 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO SUPER $0.00
HDQL NO-RINSE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $0.00
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 LEAN ON THE GO X-EFFECT $96.00
DISINFECTANT 4-2LTRS/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FRESH WAVE 3D URINAL $0.00
SCREEN CUCUMBER MELON
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BIO CONQUEROR 105 $0.00
ENZYMATIC ODOR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $0.00
.6MIL BLK 500/CS#CRB32H
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 55GAL 38X58 $0.00
1.3MIL CLR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE HEAVENLY $0.00
SOFT 2PLY 500SH 96/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14 X 20 RED $0.00
5/CS #93014/40441420
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 WHITE $0.00
5/CS#40121420 #DD45B2
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MOP HEAD BLUE LOOPED LG $0.00
W/SCRUB BAND #ASB5LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $0.00
5X60" #0CD-96160
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 5 X 60 SLIP $0.00
ON BLUE #AJU60CITB C5B1
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BROOM PUSH PLASTIC $0.00
BLOCK DUOFILL 18"#3020
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ MOUNTING $0.00
BRACKET #9437 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ WHITE COVER $0.00
PLATE #946100 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO SUPER $0.00
HDQL NO-RINSE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $219.88
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 LEAN ON THE GO X-EFFECT $0.00
DISINFECTANT 4-2LTRS/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FRESH WAVE 3D URINAL $0.00
SCREEN CUCUMBER MELON
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BIO CONQUEROR 105 $0.00
ENZYMATIC ODOR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $250.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $500.00
BLACK X-HVY XLARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.40
CLEAN BY PEROXY #15
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.40
BIORENW GLASS CL #18
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.40
XCELANTE #24
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $159.50
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $62.25
BIORENEWABLE GLASS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $87.20
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071  Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY XLARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.00
CLEAN BY PEROXY #15
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.00
BIORENW GLASS CL #18
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 SECONDARY LABEL COG $0.00
XCELANTE #24
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $0.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
BIORENEWABLE GLASS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $0.00
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $96.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CONE BOWL MOP,13",WHITE $0.00
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 55GAL 38X58 $205.00
1.3MIL CLR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOWEL ROLL WHITE $365.00
HEAVENLY SOFT 800' 6/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STANDARD BATH TISSUE, $260.00
SEPTIC SAFE, 1-PLY, WHITE,
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MOP HEAD BLUE LOOPED LG $45.60
W/SCRUB BAND #ASB5LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STEARNS CONCEPT 915 $0.00
ICEMELT RESIDUE REMOVER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 RTU CONSUME NATURES $56.04
WAY BACTERIA/ENZYME
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ERGOTEC SAFETY SCRAPER $26.76
WITH RUBBER COVER,
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 WIPER CLOTH BAR MOP $64.00
TOWELS 25LB #400BT-C25
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BIO CONQUEROR 105 $79.62
ENZYMATIC ODOR
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MICROFIBER CLOTH 16X16 $43.20
LIGHT BLUE #KC16L SA5B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE PRESERVE $598.20
PORTA-ROLL 2-PLY 470"
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $87.20
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STANDARD BATH TISSUE, $520.00
SEPTIC SAFE, 1-PLY, WHITE,
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STEARNS CONCEPT 915 $0.00
ICEMELT RESIDUE REMOVER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $250.00
BLACK X-HVY XLARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES NITRILE PWD-FREE $250.00
BLACK X-HVY LARGE 6 MIL
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MAKITA DUST BAG, 10/PK $29.83
(DISPOSABLE) (FOR XCV19)
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Credit-Emerson Schl ($73.00)
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MAKITA DUST BAG, 10/PK $89.49
(DISPOSABLE) (FOR XCV19)
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ MOUNTING $0.50
BRACKET #9437 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ LEMON BLOSSOM $1,618.75
HAND SANITIZER 1250ML
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 RUBBERMAID BRUTE CADDY $76.08
BAG-YELLOW FOR 32/44
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 STANDARD BRUTE RIM $192.86
CADDY, FOUR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 16GAL 24X33 $268.80
.6MIL BLK 500/CS#CRB32H
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CANLINER 55GAL 38X58 $164.00
1.3MIL CLR
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 TOILET TISSUE HEAVENLY $192.00
SOFT 2PLY 500SH 96/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14 X 20 RED $28.00
5/CS #93014/40441420
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 WHITE $56.00
5/CS#40121420 #DD45B2
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 MOP HEAD BLUE LOOPED LG $30.40
W/SCRUB BAND #ASB5LB
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP FRAME CLIP-ON $7.65
5X60" #0CD-96160
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DUST MOP HEAD 5 X 60 SLIP $33.50
ON BLUE #AJU60CITB C5B1
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BROOM PUSH PLASTIC $12.25
BLOCK DUOFILL 18"#3020
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ MOUNTING $0.50
BRACKET #9437 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FOAMY IQ WHITE COVER $0.20
PLATE #946100 H25B
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO SUPER $223.94
HDQL NO-RINSE
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $319.00
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/ CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $0.00
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 LEAN ON THE GO X-EFFECT $0.00
DISINFECTANT 4-2LTRS/CS
135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FRESH WAVE 3D URINAL $24.00
SCREEN CUCUMBER MELON
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135874 10/20/2022 1071 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BIO CONQUEROR 105 $79.62
ENZYMATIC ODOR
Check Total: $15,661.43
135852 10/20/2022 1069 Shannon McKerr 10.0000.3700.3140.000.00.493200 Consulting $800.00
Check Total: $800.00
135875 10/20/2022 1071 Sharp Wear, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Uniforms-Acct# 080822-65 $2,130.11
Check Total: $2,130.11
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Shiffler Equipment Sales 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Mitchell 30" Upper Leg $866.89
assembly 62-011
NCB  10/20/2022 1072  Shiffler Equipment Sales 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Mitchell Manufacturer $152.02
Material Surcharge
Check Total: $1,018.91
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $80.00
ADJUSTS TO SIZES 2-5
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $112.00
ADJUSTS SIZE 5-8
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLINLG $24.00
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLINLG $24.00
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $112.00
ADJUSTS SIZE 5-8
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $80.00
ADJUSTS TO SIZES 2-5
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.205.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $80.00
ADJUSTS TO SIZES 2-5
135853  10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.205.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $112.00
ADJUSTS SIZE 5-8
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.205.00.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLINLG $24.00
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLINLG $24.00
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135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $112.00
ADJUSTS SIZE 5-8
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $80.00
ADJUSTS TO SIZES 2-5
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $80.00
ADJUSTS TO SIZES 2-5
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 YOUTH SKATE PACKAGE $112.00
ADJUSTS SIZE 5-8
135853 10/20/2022 1069 Skate In School, Rollerblade 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 SHIPPING AND HANDLINLG $24.00
Check Total: $1,080.00
135854 10/20/2022 1069 ggrr]\i)ei)IShankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 August tuition $4,175.04
Check Total: $4,175.04
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Service Call - Washington $235.37
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Service Call $142.04
Charge-ESC-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 Remount Door-Emerson $345.00
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 Service Call-Franklin $115.00
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Service-Washington $383.98
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 IBR600C-150M-D-Franklin $600.00
Schl-Acct# 516459
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 IClass, 2K Bits-ESC-Acct# $765.00
111509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Service Fee-Franklin $729.73
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 10/20/2022 1072  Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Install Access $29,859.05
System-Jefferson
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NCB 10/20/2022 1072 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.000000 Service Fee-Jefferson $1,036.93
Schl-Acct# 11509
Check Total: $34,212.10
135855 10/20/2022 1069 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-15-22 LI $70.00
135855 10/20/2022 1069 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-20-22 LI $70.00
135855 10/20/2022 1069 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-22-22 LI $70.00
135855 10/20/2022 1069 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 10-4-22 $70.00
Check Total: $280.00
135856 10/20/2022 1069 Steven Clark 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-29-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
135857 10/20/2022 1069 Stick Together Products, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 World of Eric Carle Trio $118.39
135857 10/20/2022 1069 Stick Together Products, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 | love the Earth! $36.00
135857 10/20/2022 1069 Stick Together Products, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pumpkin $36.00
Check Total: $190.39
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 HVAC replacement & $2,520.59
remodeling CA
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.5300.220.00.202200 JE remodel through June $452,995.36
2022
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.5300.220.00.202200 JE remodel through July $40,269.18
2022
Check Total: $495,785.13
135858 10/20/2022 1069 Substance Strategic Visual 10.0000.2310.3190.000.00.000000 Logo design $7,500.00
Communication
Check Total: $7,500.00
135876 10/20/2022 1071 Syserco Midwest, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 Preventative $12,088.00
Maint,Service,Tech-Field
Check Total: $12,088.00
135877 10/20/2022 1071 TEC 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Parametric Filter-ESC $324.00
135877 10/20/2022 1071 TEC 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Parametric $324.00
Filter,FTU,RTU-ESC
135877 10/20/2022 1071 TEC 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Parametric Filter RTU-ESC- $162.00
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Check Total: $810.00
135859 10/20/2022 1069 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.000000 Bridges Intervention $2,200.00
workshop
Check Total: $2,200.00
135860 10/20/2022 1069 The Stevens Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Backpacks $438.63
Check Total: $438.63
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Sept.Clear batch $1,000.00
Publishing C
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Sept. batch alerts $400.00
Publishing C
Check Total: $1,400.00
135861 10/20/2022 1069 Tony Sciurba 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-27-22 $70.00
135861 10/20/2022 1069 Tony Sciurba 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BB ref 9-29-22 EM $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 Fiscal Services Prof Svcs - $1,740.00
FY 2023 Budget Creation
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 Fiscal Services Prof Svcs - $340.00
FY 2023 Budget Creation
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Tyler Technologies 40.0000.2550.3160.000.00.000000 VersaTrans support & $2,170.02
triptracker 10-22/9-2023
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 Tyler Technologies 40.0000.2550.3160.000.00.000000 Versatrans 11-1/10-31-23 $1,481.04
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 BRIGHT WEAVING STRIPS $26.95
1000
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 LIQUID METALS MARKERS $24.56
FINE 6CT
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 TEMPERA CAKE 12 SETS IN $194.50
RACK
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 MODELING CLAY 1 LB GRAY $19.74
NCB  10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 GLITTER GLUE 8 - 8 OZ $59.90
ASST
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 KWIK STIX 6-COLOR $79.08
METALLIX SET
Printed: 10/12/2022 1:47:26 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.33 Page: 92



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 10/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1069 - 1073 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 TICONDEROGA PENCILS 72 $20.95
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 KENTE WEAVING PROJECT $159.90
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 CP JUNIOR ARTIST WHITE $11.80
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 CP JUNIOR ARTIST BLACK $11.80
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 DISCOUNT ($60.92)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 United Art & Education 10.0000.1112.4100.203.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY.
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Unum Life Insurance Co. 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 Long term care Oct 2022 $868.20
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Verizon Wireless 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 8-17/9-16-22 $859.69
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vesta Housing Solutions, LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.202200 Dismantal & remove mobile $49,914.00
units
Check Total: $57,921.21
135862 10/20/2022 1069 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 JE water #1289602 $438.17
Check Total: $438.17
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1100.3140.000.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $10,915.45
Supersite
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.201.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $2,923.88
Student Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.201.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $8,036.65
Supersite
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.203.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $10,795.50
Supersite
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.203.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,898.50
Student Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.205.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,898.50
Student Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.205.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $10,795.50
Supersite
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.207.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $13,434.40
Supersite
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.207.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $4,873.13
Student Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.3160.209.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,898.50
Student Edition
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.200.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $0.00
National TRB
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.200.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $44.15
Only
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.201.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $69.75
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.201.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $2,699.55
Cuaderno de
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.203.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,599.40
Cuaderno de
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.203.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $93.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.205.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $93.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.205.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,599.40
Cuaderno de
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.207.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $4,499.25
Cuaderno de
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.207.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $116.25
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.209.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $93.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4200.209.00.000000 Encuentros 2022 Level 1 $3,599.40
Cuaderno de
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Professional Development $0.00
Workshop - Webinar
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Professional Development $0.00
Workshop onsite - half day
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.2210.3160.000.00.000000 Clever integration for one $0.00
user for a 6 yr license
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NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4130.301.00.000000 Daccord 2019 Level 1 CE $1,799.70
(10-Pack)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4130.301.00.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $107.98
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4130.303.00.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $13.46
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vista Higher Learning 10.0000.1119.4130.303.00.000000 Daccord 2019 Level 1 CE $1,799.70
(10-Pack)
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 APPLE IPAD 7TH GEN $0.00
TABLET - SN#
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 REPLACED DIGITIZER $115.00
NCB  10/20/2022 1070Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 APPLE MACBOOK AIR $225.00
LAPTOP - SN #
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 COMPLIMENTARY PICK UP $0.00
AND DELIVERY
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Wanrack, Llc 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Oct. lease $10,000.00
NCB 10/20/2022 1070 Wanrack, Llc 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 ($4,000.00)
Check Total: $102,037.00
135863 10/20/2022 1069 West Music Company 10.0000.1112.4100.207.00.000000 YAMAHA YRS-23 $499.00
135863 10/20/2022 1069 West Music Company 10.0000.1112.4100.207.00.000000 LANIKAI FM-CEC $0.00